Lusk Community College 2022/23 Important Calendar Dates
	Dates 
	Details

	25th August 2022 
	Start of new school Year

	Monday 26th September 2022 
	School Closed

	Tuesday 25th October 2022
	Sixth Year Parent/Teacher/ Student Meeting

	Monday 31st Oct. 2022 - Friday 4th Nov. 2022
	School Closed: October Midterm 

	Monday 21st – Friday 25th November 2022 
	House Exams: All Students except First year

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 2nd December 2022
	School Closed 

	Thursday 8th December 2022 
	Third Year Parent/Teacher/ Student Meeting

	Thursday 22nd Dec. 2022 – Wednesday 4th January 2023
	School Closed: Christmas Holidays 

	Monday 6th February 2023
	School Closed: February Bank Holiday 

	Tuesday 10th January 2023
	Fifth Year Parent/Teacher/ Student Meeting

	Monday 23rd Jan. 2023 – Friday 3rd Feb. 2023
	3rd & 6th year Mock Exams

	Monday 23rd January – Friday 27th January 
	1st Year House Exams 

	Monday 30th January 
	School Closed: Teacher training 

	Wednesday 8th February 2023
	Second Year Parent/Teacher/ Student Meeting

	Monday 13th Feb. 2023 - Friday 17th Feb. 2023
	School Closed: February Midterm 

	Thursday 23rd February 2023 
	First Year Parent/Teacher/ Student Meeting

	Monday 13th March 2023 
	Sixth Year Parent/Teacher/ Student Meeting

	Thursday 16th March 2023
	School Closed 

	Friday 17th March 2023
	School Closed: Lá Fhéile Phádraig

	Monday 3rd April 2023 to Friday 14th April 2023 
	School Closed: Easter Holidays 

	Monday 1st May 2023 
	School Closed: May Bank Holiday 

	Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 
	House Exams: All Years 

	Friday 2nd June 2023
	Last Day of School Year

	Wednesday 7th June 
	State Examinations 



